

v

Crl.A.No. 200 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Fixed-pitch, smtst; -n -ml4 -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -Fx -e -j; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.7(Chamber matters) Court No. 4 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. Nos. 12835, 12836 & 12837/2001(In Crl.A. No.200/99)

Ghasita & Ors. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of Madhya Pradesh Respondent (s)

Crl.M.P. No.12835 - Appln. for substitution
Crl.M.P. No.12836 - Appln. for c/delay in filing the substitution
appln.
Crl.M.P. No.12837 - Appln. for exemption from filing official
translation
(With office report dated 21.11.2001)

Date : 27/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ajay Kr.Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv.
Mr. T.S.Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Crl.M.Ps are allowed.

.SP1
Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)
Court Master