

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 200 OF 1999

GHASITA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CrI.A NO. 799 of 1999

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Mehria, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gunratan Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Prem Prakash)

h)

Court Master

Court Master