

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 200 OF 1999

GHASITA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. N.M. Ghatate, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after three months, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER